

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8317/2011

P.S.ANAND

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

G.S.MANJUNDAIAH (D) BY LR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-01-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Parikshit P. Angadi, Adv.
Mr. Chinmay Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office to look into the order dated 5.1.2018 and proceed
accordingly.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER